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Johnston XC Invite Girls

Johnston xc course, IA

Aug. 26, 2023

70 & perfect
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Aug. 26, 2023 8:56 AM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Johnston                 18    1    2    3    5    7   11   12  19:31.1  1:27.0
  2 Dowling Catholic         56    4    8   13   15   16   19   20  20:18.8  1:05.4
  3 Southeast Polk           83    9   14   17   18   25   30   33  20:46.8  1:22.7
  4 Mason City              107    6   23   24   26   28   29   39  21:19.6  2:15.6
  5 Earlham                 127   10   22   27   32   36   42   43  21:52.2  3:07.1
  6 Ottumwa                 173   21   34   37   40   41   45   47  22:57.4  2:34.7
  7 Ogden                   194   31   35   38   44   46   48       24:37.7  5:05.3

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Johnston
    1  Olivia Verde, 12         18:39.3  
    2  Alyx Woodley, 10         19:20.3  
    3  Eleanor Wharton, 9       19:30.6  
    5  Audrey Dummermuth, 10    19:59.0  
    7  Krissy Spear, 12         20:06.2  
   11  Marissa Pewe, 11         20:13.2  
   12  Micah Fitzgerald, 10     20:15.0  
Total Time = 1:37:35.4     Total Places = 18

2. Dowling Catholic
    4  Liv Hall, 12             19:39.4  
    8  Molly O'Halloran, 11     20:08.1  
   13  Avery Muller, 12         20:18.9  
   15  Abby Ziegert, 12         20:42.8  
   16  Braelyn Gifford, 11      20:44.7  
   19  Arianna Horras, 9        20:56.0  
   20  Elise Huegerich, 10      20:57.2  
Total Time = 1:41:33.9     Total Places = 56

3. Southeast Polk
    9  Libby Hartz, 12          20:09.2  
   14  Taylor Barbour, 11       20:30.7  
   17  Ivy Glendening, 12       20:50.5  
   18  Grace Rueber, 10         20:51.4  
   25  Alyssa Bartlett, 11      21:31.9  
   30  Anna VanKooten, 12       22:49.8  
   33  Campbell Crabb, 11       22:58.6  
Total Time = 1:43:53.7     Total Places = 83

4. Mason City
    6  Audra Mulholland, 12     20:02.1  
   23  Savannah Davis, 11       21:16.6  
   24  Paizlee Carter, 9        21:28.2  
   26  Elise Dykstra, 10        21:33.2  
   28  Peyton Bobolz, 9         22:17.7  
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   29  Claudia Sewell, 12       22:21.4  
   39  Nicole Brownmiller, 9    23:23.0  
Total Time = 1:46:37.8     Total Places = 107

5. Earlham
   10  Olivia Spurling, 12      20:11.3  
   22  Mackenzie Harger, 10     21:11.2  
   27  Hannah Frank, 11         21:45.0  
   32  Cece Stanley, 10         22:55.1  
   36  Taylor Rodgers, 11       23:18.3  
   42  Lilah Aubert, 9          25:14.8  
   43  Darby Moore, 10          25:17.8  
Total Time = 1:49:20.9     Total Places = 127

6. Ottumwa
   21  Jasmine Luedtke, 11      21:09.0  
   34  Eve Rust, 10             23:06.9  
   37  Yaeli Carapia, 11        23:18.4  
   40  Silvie Monaghan, 10      23:28.7  
   41  Kaelin McElderry, 9      23:43.6  
   45  Mia Tanner, 12           27:12.3  
   47  Kara Lockwood, 12        29:03.0  
Total Time = 1:54:46.6     Total Places = 173

7. Ogden
   31  Dakota Tromblay, 12      22:53.4  
   35  Samantha Lass, 11        23:16.9  
   38  McKenzie Spencer, 10     23:19.5  
   44  Isabelle McCloud, 12     25:40.0  
   46  Lillie Ferguson, 12      27:58.6  
   48  Marinza Roosa, 12        32:51.6  
Total Time = 2:03:08.4     Total Places = 194
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Olivia Verde, 12         18:39.3    Johnston             
    2     2  Alyx Woodley, 10         19:20.3    Johnston             
    3     3  Eleanor Wharton, 9       19:30.6    Johnston             
    4     4  Liv Hall, 12             19:39.4    Dowling Catholic     
    5     5  Audrey Dummermuth, 10    19:59.0    Johnston             
    6     6  Audra Mulholland, 12     20:02.1    Mason City           
    7     7  Krissy Spear, 12         20:06.2    Johnston             
    8     8  Molly O'Halloran, 11     20:08.1    Dowling Catholic     
    9     9  Libby Hartz, 12          20:09.2    Southeast Polk       
   10    10  Olivia Spurling, 12      20:11.3    Earlham              
   11    11  Marissa Pewe, 11         20:13.2    Johnston             
   12    12  Micah Fitzgerald, 10     20:15.0    Johnston             
   13        Grace Beasley, 9         20:15.4    Johnston             
   14    13  Avery Muller, 12         20:18.9    Dowling Catholic     
   15        Abigail Wharton, 12      20:21.1    Johnston             
   16    14  Taylor Barbour, 11       20:30.7    Southeast Polk       
   17    15  Abby Ziegert, 12         20:42.8    Dowling Catholic     
   18    16  Braelyn Gifford, 11      20:44.7    Dowling Catholic     
   19        Jayna Lamping, 10        20:50.0    Johnston             
   20    17  Ivy Glendening, 12       20:50.5    Southeast Polk       
   21    18  Grace Rueber, 10         20:51.4    Southeast Polk       
   22    19  Arianna Horras, 9        20:56.0    Dowling Catholic     
   23    20  Elise Huegerich, 10      20:57.2    Dowling Catholic     
   24        Lexie Wisham, 10         21:08.2    Johnston             
   25    21  Jasmine Luedtke, 11      21:09.0    Ottumwa              
   26    22  Mackenzie Harger, 10     21:11.2    Earlham              
   27        Olivia Fehn, 10          21:13.3    Johnston             
   28    23  Savannah Davis, 11       21:16.6    Mason City           
   29        Maggie Burry, 12         21:17.1    Johnston             
   30    24  Paizlee Carter, 9        21:28.2    Mason City           
   31    25  Alyssa Bartlett, 11      21:31.9    Southeast Polk       
   32    26  Elise Dykstra, 10        21:33.2    Mason City           
   33        Payton Crabb, 9          21:40.6    Johnston             
   34    27  Hannah Frank, 11         21:45.0    Earlham              
   35        Sadie Reinhardt, 10      21:59.8    Dowling Catholic     
   36        Frankie Darnell, 9       22:00.2    Dowling Catholic     
   37        Siena Kriegel, 12        22:01.9    Johnston             
   38        Aubrielle Tousey, 9      22:06.8    Johnston             
   39        Veronica Eure, 9         22:16.2    Dowling Catholic     
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   40    28  Peyton Bobolz, 9         22:17.7    Mason City           
   41    29  Claudia Sewell, 12       22:21.4    Mason City           
   42        Sofiya Pollard, 10       22:21.5    Dowling Catholic     
   43        Elizabeth Marsh, 11      22:24.2    Dowling Catholic     
   44        Ava Van Ee, 11           22:48.8    Dowling Catholic     
   45    30  Anna VanKooten, 12       22:49.8    Southeast Polk       
   46        Annie Smith, 11          22:50.1    Dowling Catholic     
   47        Leah Ferguson, 9         22:52.9    Johnston             
   48    31  Dakota Tromblay, 12      22:53.4    Ogden                
   49    32  Cece Stanley, 10         22:55.1    Earlham              
   50    33  Campbell Crabb, 11       22:58.6    Southeast Polk       
   51        Amelia Holter, 12        23:04.3    Johnston             
   52    34  Eve Rust, 10             23:06.9    Ottumwa              
   53        Ashley Arbuckle, 11      23:11.0    Johnston             
   54    35  Samantha Lass, 11        23:16.9    Ogden                
   55    36  Taylor Rodgers, 11       23:18.3    Earlham              
   56    37  Yaeli Carapia, 11        23:18.4    Ottumwa              
   57    38  McKenzie Spencer, 10     23:19.5    Ogden                
   58        Zoe Hinze, 11            23:21.4    Southeast Polk       
   59        McKenna Teel, 11         23:21.7    Johnston             
   60    39  Nicole Brownmiller, 9    23:23.0    Mason City           
   61        Kate Kotta, 10           23:27.5    Mason City           
   62    40  Silvie Monaghan, 10      23:28.7    Ottumwa              
   63        Marisel Clifton, 9       23:32.4    Johnston             
   64        Avery Prichard, 9        23:42.9    Dowling Catholic     
   65    41  Kaelin McElderry, 9      23:43.6    Ottumwa              
   66        Sidny Pohlman, 11        23:45.5    Johnston             
   67        Kristen Rutz, 12         23:49.5    Johnston             
   68        Eliza Heaberlin, 9       23:50.6    Southeast Polk       
   69        Samantha Zenti, 9        23:53.3    Dowling Catholic     
   70        Erin Speer, 9            23:59.7    Southeast Polk       
   71        Contessa Guerrero-Jones, 924:00.2    Southeast Polk       
   72        Marie Wilcox, 11         24:02.2    Johnston             
   73        Rubie Pohlman, 11        24:02.5    Johnston             
   74        Madeline Meiners, 11     24:02.9    Johnston             
   75        Tegan Engbrecht, 9       24:03.6    Johnston             
   76        Willow Jepson, 10        24:05.9    Dowling Catholic     
   77        Madison Morlan, 9        24:09.5    Johnston             
   78        Ella Chuapoco, 11        24:10.0    Dowling Catholic     
   79        Mallory Bryan, 11        24:19.0    Johnston             
   80        Kajsa Skram, 9           24:28.7    Johnston             
   81        Anna Schoessler, 12      24:30.0    Dowling Catholic     
   82        Annmarie Scott, 12       24:30.8    Johnston             
   83        Nellie Johnson, 10       24:32.4    Dowling Catholic     
   84        Autumn Haynes, 9         24:33.5    Johnston             
   85        Macy Miller, 10          24:43.9    Johnston             
   86        Amelia Howard, 9         24:59.3    Dowling Catholic     
   87        Ashlynn Beals, 9         25:05.4    Southeast Polk       
   88        Audrey Beals, 9          25:05.4    Southeast Polk       
   89        Ashlyn Nelson, 12        25:06.1    Southeast Polk       
   90        Menae Tupy, 9            25:06.9    Johnston             
   91        Kaily Watebeck, 11       25:11.3    Johnston             
   92    42  Lilah Aubert, 9          25:14.8    Earlham              
   93        Kennedy (Lula Lane, 9    25:15.6    Johnston             
   94        Elle Christofferson, 9   25:17.0    Johnston             
   95    43  Darby Moore, 10          25:17.8    Earlham              
   96        Veronica Melo, 10        25:18.8    Dowling Catholic     
   97        Quinn Pohlman, 11        25:31.4    Johnston             
   98        Kinsley Theobald, 11     25:38.4    Johnston             
   99    44  Isabelle McCloud, 12     25:40.0    Ogden                
  100        Riley Plummer, 12        26:04.3    Southeast Polk       
  101        Nettie Foat, 10          26:13.9    Mason City           
  102        Ahana Devadas, 11        26:16.2    Johnston             
  103        Kaitlin Rosenboum, 10    26:18.6    Johnston             
  104        Eve Askildson, 9         26:20.1    Mason City           
  105        Elie Rauen, 12           26:21.4    Dowling Catholic     
  106        Maddie Lehman, 9         26:22.6    Johnston             
  107        Allie Rutledge, 12       26:23.6    Dowling Catholic     
  108        Jadyn O'Brien, 9         26:23.9    Southeast Polk       
  109        Claire Sewell, 9         26:26.2    Mason City           
  110        Leah Gerrietts, 9        26:26.4    Mason City           
  111        Sophia Sampson, 9        26:27.2    Johnston             
  112        Addison Hayes, 10        26:33.3    Johnston             
  113        Rori Harken, 9           26:33.9    Johnston             
  114        Harley Trettin, 9        26:37.1    Mason City           
  115        Kailey Spurbeck, 12      27:01.1    Johnston             
  116        Cate Polley, 10          27:04.4    Dowling Catholic     
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  117        Alaina Bousum, 9         27:08.8    Johnston             
  118    45  Mia Tanner, 12           27:12.3    Ottumwa              
  119        Lillian Reynolds, 9      27:12.3    Southeast Polk       
  120        Leah Carr, 11            27:14.1    Southeast Polk       
  121        Reagan Zahn, 9           27:22.8    Johnston             
  122        Ella Beals, 11           27:35.1    Southeast Polk       
  123        Kailey Gragen, 9         27:44.6    Johnston             
  124        Summer Collins, 10       27:50.7    Southeast Polk       
  125        Katie Steward, 12        27:55.8    Earlham              
  126        Mya Burke, 9             27:55.9    Johnston             
  127        Maddie Carr, 9           27:57.5    Johnston             
  128        Shannon Bigelow, 11      27:58.5    Dowling Catholic     
  129    46  Lillie Ferguson, 12      27:58.6    Ogden                
  130        Zoe Mednick, 9           28:26.9    Johnston             
  131        Julia Lawyer, 12         28:27.3    Dowling Catholic     
  132        Abigail Harris, 12       28:31.1    Johnston             
  133        Josefina Willkom, 9      29:01.1    Dowling Catholic     
  134    47  Kara Lockwood, 12        29:03.0    Ottumwa              
  135        Isabelle Henderson, 11   29:30.7    Ottumwa              
  136        Logan Brown, 10          29:47.6    Southeast Polk       
  137        Sophie Taylor, 10        29:55.7    Dowling Catholic     
  138        Lily Carfrae, 10         29:56.1    Dowling Catholic     
  139        Ari Mundy, 9             29:58.4    Johnston             
  140        Clare Leto, 9            30:06.5    Dowling Catholic     
  141        Emma Lokmic, 9           30:08.0    Johnston             
  142        Sophia Bootman, 9        30:14.5    Dowling Catholic     
  143        Jade Molina, 11          30:38.1    Ottumwa              
  144        Alexa Frye, 10           30:40.7    Dowling Catholic     
  145        Elizabeth Melcher, 10    30:46.2    Dowling Catholic     
  146        Alaina Cleghorn, 12      30:48.2    Dowling Catholic     
  147        Alexa Carpenter, 11      32:20.2    Southeast Polk       
  148    48  Marinza Roosa, 12        32:51.6    Ogden                
  149        Valeria Maldonado, 9     33:08.3    Ottumwa              
  150        Alaina Bousum, 9         33:19.8    Johnston             
  151        Suzie Chambers, 10       33:35.3    Ottumwa              
  152        Corina Droll, 10         33:40.9    Mason City           
  153        Samhita Kopparapu, 10    33:53.1    Johnston             
  154        Stella Barclay, 10       33:53.3    Southeast Polk       
  155        Mackenzie Branstad, 12   44:48.1    Dowling Catholic     
  156        Grace Amadeo, 10         44:48.4    Dowling Catholic     

Return to home page.
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Johnston XC Invite Boys

Johnston xc course, IA

Aug. 26, 2023

70 & perfect
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Aug. 26, 2023 9:34 AM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Johnston                 28    2    4    6    7    9   11   14  16:44.7  0:43.4
  2 Urbandale                42    1    3    5   16   17   21   23  17:03.5  1:34.1
  3 Chariton                 93   10   18   19   22   24   37   43  17:52.4  1:05.7
  4 Mason City              103   12   13   20   26   32   39   46  17:57.0  1:47.6
  5 Ogden                   130    8   15   33   36   38   41   42  18:32.2  2:42.0
  6 Earlham                 145   25   27   29   30   34   35   45  18:45.7  0:47.7
  7 Ottumwa                 190   28   31   40   44   47   48   49  19:57.8  2:40.9

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Johnston
    2  Brayden Picken, 12       16:20.2  
    4  Jack Coen, 12            16:42.2  
    6  Ben Neville, 12          16:48.6  
    7  Garrett Ness, 11         16:48.9  
    9  Tay Ohr-Rottler, 10      17:03.6  
   11  Holden Schug, 11         17:06.4  
   14  Calahan Rourke, 12       17:11.9  
Total Time = 1:23:43.5     Total Places = 28

2. Urbandale
    1  Tommy Hensley, 12        16:18.8  
    3  Blake Smith, 11          16:26.7  
    5  Sidney Shide, 11         16:47.7  
   16  Ashton Hensley, 10       17:51.3  
   17  Gavin Moore, 12          17:52.8  
   21  Will Johnson, 10         18:07.1  
   23  Cooper Smith, 11         18:11.3  
Total Time = 1:25:17.3     Total Places = 42

3. Chariton
   10  David Crabb, 12          17:06.2  
   18  Connor Dixson, 12        17:56.2  
   19  Brent Crabb, 10          17:59.1  
   22  Bradley Hobbs, 12        18:08.6  
   24  Cody Dixson, 9           18:11.8  
   37  Lucas Anderson, 9        19:27.1  
   43  Samuel Kerns, 11         20:36.3  
Total Time = 1:29:21.9     Total Places = 93

4. Mason City
   12  Brandt Haakenstad, 11    17:07.2  
   13  Ra'shaun Sinnwell, 12    17:08.1  
   20  Henry Hansen, 9          18:03.7  
   26  Eliott Ruiz, 11          18:31.2  
   32  Ayden Lein, 9            18:54.7  
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   39  Brady Wickering, 11      19:40.4  
   46  Michael Johnson, 10      21:15.3  
Total Time = 1:29:44.9     Total Places = 103

5. Ogden
    8  Carson Van Sickle, 12    16:57.6  
   15  Jude Benbow, 11          17:43.2  
   33  Travis Boothroyd, 12     18:57.4  
   36  Brady Van Sickle, 11     19:23.2  
   38  Sage Seeger, 12          19:39.5  
   41  Cael Dozier, 11          20:07.9  
   42  Thomas Bergstrom, 9      20:12.9  
Total Time = 1:32:40.9     Total Places = 130

6. Earlham
   25  Blake Tiemeyer, 11       18:24.8  
   27  Carson Maly, 11          18:33.7  
   29  Donovan Braet, 10        18:47.1  
   30  Dawson Braet, 9          18:50.2  
   34  David Nichols, 9         19:12.5  
   35  Blake Petersen, 11       19:22.9  
   45  Payton Harger, 12        20:57.6  
Total Time = 1:33:48.3     Total Places = 145

7. Ottumwa
   28  Garrett Pumphrey, 9      18:39.0  
   31  Lucas Peace, 12          18:53.0  
   40  Waulfret Morales, 11     20:06.0  
   44  Logan Toloza, 12         20:50.8  
   47  Quenton Mitchell, 11     21:19.9  
   48  Garek Lindberg, 10       22:00.9  
   49  Mariano Chavez, 12       22:05.1  
Total Time = 1:39:48.7     Total Places = 190
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Tommy Hensley, 12        16:18.8    Urbandale            
    2     2  Brayden Picken, 12       16:20.2    Johnston             
    3     3  Blake Smith, 11          16:26.7    Urbandale            
    4     4  Jack Coen, 12            16:42.2    Johnston             
    5     5  Sidney Shide, 11         16:47.7    Urbandale            
    6     6  Ben Neville, 12          16:48.6    Johnston             
    7     7  Garrett Ness, 11         16:48.9    Johnston             
    8     8  Carson Van Sickle, 12    16:57.6    Ogden                
    9     9  Tay Ohr-Rottler, 10      17:03.6    Johnston             
   10    10  David Crabb, 12          17:06.2    Chariton             
   11    11  Holden Schug, 11         17:06.4    Johnston             
   12    12  Brandt Haakenstad, 11    17:07.2    Mason City           
   13    13  Ra'shaun Sinnwell, 12    17:08.1    Mason City           
   14    14  Calahan Rourke, 12       17:11.9    Johnston             
   15        Gavin Boliver, 12        17:19.7    Johnston             
   16        Jack Brooks, 12          17:28.2    Johnston             
   17        Owen Martin, 12          17:32.1    Johnston             
   18    15  Jude Benbow, 11          17:43.2    Ogden                
   19        Jack Crossland, 9        17:48.2    Johnston             
   20    16  Ashton Hensley, 10       17:51.3    Urbandale            
   21    17  Gavin Moore, 12          17:52.8    Urbandale            
   22    18  Connor Dixson, 12        17:56.2    Chariton             
   23    19  Brent Crabb, 10          17:59.1    Chariton             
   24        William Zhao, 12         18:00.4    Johnston             
   25        Porter Russell, 11       18:00.4    Johnston             
   26    20  Henry Hansen, 9          18:03.7    Mason City           
   27        Henry Strauss, 12        18:05.3    Johnston             
   28    21  Will Johnson, 10         18:07.1    Urbandale            
   29    22  Bradley Hobbs, 12        18:08.6    Chariton             
   30    23  Cooper Smith, 11         18:11.3    Urbandale            
   31    24  Cody Dixson, 9           18:11.8    Chariton             
   32        Buck Pattinson, 11       18:17.7    Johnston             
   33        Aydean Bejtovic, 11      18:22.2    Johnston             
   34        Logan Brustkern, 11      18:23.2    Johnston             
   35        Carter Gearhart, 11      18:23.3    Johnston             
   36        William Giles, 11        18:24.1    Urbandale            
   37    25  Blake Tiemeyer, 11       18:24.8    Earlham              
   38        Ian Hurley, 12           18:27.9    Johnston             
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   39        Drew Johnson, 12         18:28.6    Urbandale            
   40        Jack Meyer, 12           18:30.6    Johnston             
   41    26  Eliott Ruiz, 11          18:31.2    Mason City           
   42        Andrew Maitre, 12        18:32.7    Johnston             
   43    27  Carson Maly, 11          18:33.7    Earlham              
   44        Charlie Strauss, 9       18:33.8    Johnston             
   45        Din Terzic, 12           18:36.1    Urbandale            
   46    28  Garrett Pumphrey, 9      18:39.0    Ottumwa              
   47        Kenny Uitermarkt, 11     18:42.6    Urbandale            
   48    29  Donovan Braet, 10        18:47.1    Earlham              
   49        Nate Hammerand, 12       18:48.9    Urbandale            
   50    30  Dawson Braet, 9          18:50.2    Earlham              
   51        Brian Ly, 10             18:50.2    Johnston             
   52    31  Lucas Peace, 12          18:53.0    Ottumwa              
   53    32  Ayden Lein, 9            18:54.7    Mason City           
   54    33  Travis Boothroyd, 12     18:57.4    Ogden                
   55        Ben Cheese, 10           19:03.0    Johnston             
   56        Porter Kimble, 10        19:09.7    Urbandale            
   57        Noah Davidson, 9         19:11.5    Johnston             
   58    34  David Nichols, 9         19:12.5    Earlham              
   59        Cayden Miller, 9         19:15.3    Urbandale            
   60        Henry Meyer, 9           19:15.4    Johnston             
   61        Luka Felbapov, 10        19:21.1    Johnston             
   62    35  Blake Petersen, 11       19:22.9    Earlham              
   63    36  Brady Van Sickle, 11     19:23.2    Ogden                
   64    37  Lucas Anderson, 9        19:27.1    Chariton             
   65        Carson Tracy, 12         19:37.3    Johnston             
   66    38  Sage Seeger, 12          19:39.5    Ogden                
   67    39  Brady Wickering, 11      19:40.4    Mason City           
   68        Blake Glennon, 12        19:44.3    Johnston             
   69        Arthur Chen, 11          19:54.8    Johnston             
   70        Luke Wagner, 10          19:55.9    Johnston             
   71        Larson De Boer, 11       20:02.5    Urbandale            
   72    40  Waulfret Morales, 11     20:06.0    Ottumwa              
   73    41  Cael Dozier, 11          20:07.9    Ogden                
   74    42  Thomas Bergstrom, 9      20:12.9    Ogden                
   75        Nik Hudak, 12            20:14.1    Urbandale            
   76        Carter Dyer, 9           20:16.1    Johnston             
   77        Eli McGee, 11            20:22.1    Johnston             
   78        Preston Molis, 9         20:29.6    Urbandale            
   79    43  Samuel Kerns, 11         20:36.3    Chariton             
   80        Jordan Benjamin, 10      20:36.7    Ogden                
   81        Caden Lerdal, 11         20:37.5    Ogden                
   82        Alex Argotsinger, 10     20:43.4    Urbandale            
   83        Sam McAlister, 12        20:46.4    Johnston             
   84        Ethan Guild, 10          20:47.3    Urbandale            
   85    44  Logan Toloza, 12         20:50.8    Ottumwa              
   86    45  Payton Harger, 12        20:57.6    Earlham              
   87        Carlos Guzman, 11        21:01.2    Urbandale            
   88        Gatton Kaden, 9          21:11.4    Johnston             
   89    46  Michael Johnson, 10      21:15.3    Mason City           
   90        Jon Hudak, 12            21:17.9    Urbandale            
   91        Evan Siskow, 10          21:19.3    Urbandale            
   92    47  Quenton Mitchell, 11     21:19.9    Ottumwa              
   93        Jonah Rowland, 11        21:26.8    Johnston             
   94        Sam Sparks, 12           21:26.9    Urbandale            
   95        Ryker Kruse, 11          21:29.6    Ogden                
   96        Harrison Burkhardt, 10   21:32.0    Johnston             
   97        Ruhaan Gupta, 10         21:33.3    Johnston             
   98        Landon Abbott, 10        21:36.1    Ogden                
   99        Carter Frank, 9          21:44.5    Earlham              
  100        Tom Coddington, 9        21:49.0    Urbandale            
  101        Luke Gragg, 10           21:52.3    Johnston             
  102        Trevor Boothroyd, 12     21:59.3    Ogden                
  103    48  Garek Lindberg, 10       22:00.9    Ottumwa              
  104        Ambrose Luong, 9         22:05.0    Mason City           
  105    49  Mariano Chavez, 12       22:05.1    Ottumwa              
  106        Will Frey, 11            22:11.1    Ogden                
  107        Caleb Vaughan, 9         22:19.2    Johnston             
  108        David Shi, 9             22:29.9    Johnston             
  109        Carson Colton, 10        22:29.9    Johnston             
  110        Will Sheer, 10           22:31.9    Johnston             
  111        Karter Campbell, 9       22:32.1    Earlham              
  112        Luke Mellin, 11          22:34.8    Ottumwa              
  113        Declan Sanculi, 10       22:38.8    Ogden                
  114        Youssef Bouguerra, 11    22:39.6    Johnston             
  115        Caleb Arroyo, 9          22:39.9    Urbandale            
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  116        Henry Russo, 10          22:40.9    Ogden                
  117        Sam Schwarz, 10          22:42.5    Mason City           
  118        Emmett Lewis, 9          22:56.0    Urbandale            
  119        Jase Coleman, 10         22:59.1    Ogden                
  120        Xayden Pauls, 9          23:08.0    Ottumwa              
  121        Brennan Richardson, 9    23:19.6    Johnston             
  122        Gabe Van Hemert, 9       23:25.9    Johnston             
  123        Erik Redmond, 9          23:27.9    Earlham              
  124        Michael Westendorf, 11   23:32.1    Johnston             
  125        Zach Bakkie, 9           23:33.7    Urbandale            
  126        Rome Brayton, 9          23:34.1    Johnston             
  127        Evitt Fitzgerald, 9      23:35.7    Johnston             
  128        Jacob Thomsen, 11        23:43.4    Ogden                
  129        Alex Kosloske, 9         23:46.2    Earlham              
  130        Cody Van Horn, 9         23:49.5    Urbandale            
  131        Easton Hamilton, 9       24:07.3    Urbandale            
  132        Jackson Tallman, 9       24:09.1    Johnston             
  133        Zander Proctor, 12       24:12.6    Ottumwa              
  134        Ryder Lee, 9             24:14.7    Johnston             
  135        Corbin Reszel, 9         24:30.6    Urbandale            
  136        Tristan Mosley, 11       25:22.3    Ogden                
  137        Peter Hardee, 10         25:32.8    Mason City           
  138        Nate Powers, 11          25:37.3    Urbandale            
  139        Matthew Hammerand, 12    25:41.1    Urbandale            
  140        Bradley Carrigan, 9      26:07.9    Johnston             
  141        Shreyas Shrestha, 11     26:12.9    Johnston             
  142        Syon Aggarwal, 9         26:40.6    Johnston             
  143        Ben Wigen, 10            26:41.2    Johnston             
  144        Mehul Chatterjee, 9      27:46.7    Johnston             
  145        Kabeer Khanna, 9         27:52.7    Johnston             
  146        Ethan MacFarland, 9      27:55.0    Johnston             
  147        Carson King, 9           28:16.0    Johnston             
  148        Abraham Prince, 9        28:30.0    Johnston             
  149        Harjot Cheema, 9         29:11.7    Johnston             
  150        Conner Dummermuth, 9     29:23.7    Johnston             
  151        Harrison Gilroy, 9       30:10.1    Johnston             
  152        Sushant Sakthivel, 10    33:03.0    Johnston             
  153        Will Schmitz, 9          33:33.4    Johnston             
  154        Ollie Moehlis, 9         34:26.8    Urbandale            
  155        Elijah Young, 9          35:34.6    Urbandale            
  156        Joe Van Steenhuyse, 9    36:53.0    Mason City           
  157        Bjorn Roen, 12           46:30.2    Mason City           
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